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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
CUPRA
CUPRA
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW

06A121114
06A121114A
6A121114
06A121114A
6A121114
06A121114
06A121114A
6A121114
06A121114
06A121114A
6A121114
06A121114
06A121114A
6A121114

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE

MEYLE
METALCAUCHO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
TOPRAN

JP GROUP
MAXGEAR
ESEN SKV
STELLOX
MAPCO

SWAG

SASIC

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
ASHIKA
JAPKO

FARE SA
METZGER
TRICLO

NRF

3RG

TRISCAN
BIRTH
MEAT & DORIA
SIDAT

SIDAT

0281050000
0281050000
03745
107988
107988
109347
1114506300
180161
20SKV009
2340200SX
28815
30107988
3306071
350430
352057710500
38000911
380911
3825
4006166
463968
725177
82762
8620225105
8721

92700

947

94700
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CAUTEX
Aslyx

BUGIAD

BGA

DENSO
FIRST LINE
STC
CALORSTAT by Vernet
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
GATES
JAPANPARTS

955489
AS103745
BMC19230
CT5052
DTM105577
FTK376
T403745
TE6976105J
TER368
TER368
TH396105G1
VT0911
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